



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF CLAWSON
PY23 CDBG SIDEWALK RAMP PROGRAM
AEW PROJECT NO. 0810-0415

DATE: 9/25/2024
TIME: 10:30 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>BIDDER'S NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$ 50,805.00
2	Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.	\$ 52,691.00
3	Mike's Landscaping of Davison, LLC	\$ 64,050.50
4	Merlo Construction Co., Inc.	\$ 69,994.00
5	Santo Cement 1 Inc.	\$ 70,913.50
6	Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$ 92,922.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF CLAWSON
 PY23 CDBG SIDEWALK RAMP PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0810-0415

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.
 16481 Common Road
 Roseville, MI 48066

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Preconstruction Audio-Visual Filming	1	LS	1,120.00	1,120.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
2.	Mobilization, Max4700	1	LS	4,700.00	4,700.00	4,700.00	4,700.00
3.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	151	Ft	35.00	5,285.00	10.00	1,510.00
4.	Sidewalk, Rem	172	Syd	20.00	3,440.00	20.00	3,440.00
5.	_Brick Pavers, Rem, Salv, Replace	54	Sft	28.00	1,512.00	20.00	1,080.00
6.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	7	Ea	275.00	1,925.00	90.00	630.00
7.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1, Modified	151	Ft	45.00	6,795.00	65.00	9,815.00
8.	Detectable Warning Surface	65	Ft	70.00	4,550.00	60.00	3,900.00
9.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	741	Sft	9.50	7,039.50	15.00	11,115.00
10.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	582	Sft	11.75	6,838.50	18.00	10,476.00
11.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	Ea	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,375.00	4,375.00
12.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	50	Syd	35.00	1,750.00	1.00	50.00
13.	_Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	850.00	850.00	500.00	500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	50,805.00	\$	52,691.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF CLAWSON
 PY23 CDBG SIDEWALK RAMP PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0810-0415

Mike's Landscaping of Davison, LLC
 10124 Richfield Road
 Davison, MI 48423

Merlo Construction Co., Inc.
 4964 Technical Drive
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Preconstruction Audio-Visual Filming	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
2.	Mobilization, Max4700	1	LS	4,700.00	4,700.00	4,700.00	4,700.00
3.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	151	Ft	30.00	4,530.00	40.00	6,040.00
4.	Sidewalk, Rem	172	Syd	50.00	8,600.00	30.00	5,160.00
5.	_Brick Pavers, Rem, Salv, Replace	54	Sft	55.00	2,970.00	32.00	1,728.00
6.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	7	Ea	200.00	1,400.00	200.00	1,400.00
7.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1, Modified	151	Ft	75.00	11,325.00	62.00	9,362.00
8.	Detectable Warning Surface	65	Ft	75.00	4,875.00	60.00	3,900.00
9.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	741	Sft	9.50	7,039.50	14.00	10,374.00
10.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	582	Sft	10.50	6,111.00	15.00	8,730.00
11.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	Ea	4,000.00	4,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
12.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	50	Syd	60.00	3,000.00	60.00	3,000.00
13.	_Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	1,500.00	1,500.00	800.00	800.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	64,050.50	\$	69,994.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF CLAWSON
 PY23 CDBG SIDEWALK RAMP PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0810-0415

Santo Cement 1 Inc.
 860 Southfield Rd
 Lincoln Park, MI 48146

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.
 PO Box 72
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Preconstruction Audio-Visual Filming	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,600.00	2,600.00
2.	Mobilization, Max4700	1	LS	4,700.00	4,700.00	4,700.00	4,700.00
3.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	151	Ft	30.00	4,530.00	32.00	4,832.00
4.	Sidewalk, Rem	172	Syd	25.00	4,300.00	60.00	10,320.00
5.	_Brick Pavers, Rem, Salv, Replace	54	Sft	40.00	2,160.00	52.00	2,808.00
6.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	7	Ea	250.00	1,750.00	1.00	7.00
7.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1, Modified	151	Ft	60.00	9,060.00	68.00	10,268.00
8.	Detectable Warning Surface	65	Ft	65.00	4,225.00	270.00	17,550.00
9.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	741	Sft	13.50	10,003.50	17.00	12,597.00
10.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	582	Sft	17.50	10,185.00	20.00	11,640.00
11.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	Ea	10,000.00	10,000.00	13,800.00	13,800.00
12.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	50	Syd	100.00	5,000.00	18.00	900.00
13.	_Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	2,500.00	2,500.00	900.00	900.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	70,913.50	\$	92,922.00